
Reining Australia Gold Buckle Futurity and 
National Show Results 2023  

 
Judges  
Susan Frost – Lynda Gray – Steve Withers  

 
 

Novice Horse Open Level 1 (13)  Open 3-year-old Development (2)  

1. Matthew Clifford – Son Of RC  1. Kate Elliott - Gunnareysya  

2. Warren Backhouse – Onya Gunnagetthecash     2. Lana Kelderman – Dunit With Style   

3. Madison Gauci – Spooky Little Step  Two Handed Rookie (9)  

=4 Lana Kelderman – Annie Oakley   1. Angel Marsh - Dunitallkindachic  

=4 Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  2. Stevie Oven – Lil Hollywood Jacspin  

=4 Yves Cousinard – Ruf and Spicy    3. Tracey Nolan – Custom Oakie  

Novice Horse Open Level 2 (13)    4. Tasso Kritikou – Sherons Shining Sonita  

1. Matthew Clifford – Son Of RC  =5 Isobel Hughes – Seen The Light  

2. Warren Backhouse – Onya Gunnagetthecash     =5 Katie Munro – Jacs little Diamond  

=3 Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  Rookie Level 1 (15)  

=3 Lana Kelderman – Annie Oakley   =1 Indiana Kritikou – Nu Shiney Oak  

=3 Yves Cousinard – Ruf and Spicy    =1 Tasso Kritikou – Sherons Shining Sonita  

6. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  3. Louise Nash – Lowesoft Goldstar Siroco   

Novice Horse Non-Pro Level 1 (21)     4. Rob Caska – Mondure Lil Calgirl   

1. Cameron Halliwell – I’ll Be Riding Shotgun     5. Stevie Oven – Topspin Jackie  

=2 Gerard Bailey – Flirts Fancy Step   6. Isobel Hughes – Seen The Light  

=2 Louise Nash – Lowesoft Goldstar Siroco  Rookie Level 2 (18)  

=2 Cameron Halliwell – Gunner Shine Big Time  1. Tomi Rose Elliott – QP Dun Gun It  

5. Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  =2 Indiana Kritikou – Nu Shiney Oak  
6. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  =2 Tasso Kritikou – Sherons Shining Sonita  

Novice Horse Non-Pro Level 2 (22)        4. Louise Nash – Lowesoft Goldstar Siroco  

1. Cameron Halliwell – I’ll Be Riding Shotgun     =5 Gerard Bailey – Flirts Fancy Step  

=2 Gerard Bailey – Flirts Fancy Step   =5 Rob Caska – Mondure Lil Calgirl  

=2 Louise Nash – Lowesoft Goldstar Siroco  Rookie Professional (3)  

=2 Cameron Halliwell – Gunner Shine Big Time  1. Madison Gauci – Spooky Little Step  

5. Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  2. David Manchon – FP Sniper  

6. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  Open (6)  

Reining Australia Green Rider Level 1 (15)  1. Warren Backhouse  NPH Gunner Be A Goodnite  

1. Indiana Kritikou – Nu Shiney Oak  =2 Lana Kelderman – Nu Too Much  

2. Stevie Oven – Lil Hollywood Jacspin   =2 Warren Backhouse – Pekarra Smart Spark  

3. Rob Caska – Mondure Lil Calgirl  4. John Wicks – Big River Custom LJ   

4. Tracey Nolan – Custom Oakie  5. Keiran Moses – Finallygotagunner    

5. Samantha Cooper – Mondure Lil Gold Digger  6. Shane Sainsbury – Love To Loveya   

6. Katie Munro – Jacs Little Diamond   Michelle Halliwell Memorial Non-Pro (11)  

Reining Australia Green Rider Level 2 (1)  1. Tim Hoffmann – NPH Dunitall  

1. Isobel Hughes – Seen The Light  2. Cameron Halliwell - Gunnerbeaglamour  
Youth 13 and under (5)  3. Gita Thomas – Q Vista Shooting Star  
1. Stevie Oven – Topspin Jackie     4. Keiran Moses - Finallygotagunner  

2. Tomi Rose Elliott – QP Dun Gun It  5. David Nixon – A Smooth Kitty  
3. Isobel Bailey – Hollywood Black Jac  6. Indiana Kritikou – Nu Shiney Oak  

Youth 14 -18 (2)  Limited Open (7)  

1. Indiana Kritikou – Nu Shiney Oak  1. Gita Thomas – Q Vista Shooting Star  

2. Isobel Hughes – Seen The Light  =2 Madison Gauci – Spooky Little Step  

Short Stirrup (1)  =2 David Manchon – FP Sniper  

1. Taylor Bailey – Hollywood Black Jac   4. Christine Williams - Skeetation  

  5. Gerard Baily – Flirts Fancy Step  

    

    

    

    



Intermediate Open (11)             

1. Matthew Clifford – Son of RC  Limited Non- Pro (18)  

2. Tim Hoffmann – NPH Dunitall  1. Jo-Ann McConnell – Ima Smoking Gun   

3. Kate Elliott – QP Dun Gun It  2. Stevie Oven – Lil Hollywood Jacspin   

4. Melanie Lindsay – Spin Me Ruf   3. Tasso Kritikou – Sherons Shining Sonita  

=5 Madison Gauci – Spooky Little Step  4. Amy Morris – NPH Lil Hollywood  

=5 Kerri Behrens – Flashy Little Step  5. Stevie Oven – Topspin Jackie  

Intermediate Non-Pro (18)  6. Sarah Mammone – MPH La Revolution  

1. Tim Hoffmann – NPH Dunitall     

=2 Evie Gilmore – Google Chrome  2023 Gold Buckle Futurity L4 (8)  

=2 Melanie Lindsay – Spin Me Ruf  1. Warren Backhouse – Onya Gunnagetthecash    

4. David Nixon – A Smooth Kitty  2. John Wicks – Lethal Little Lady   

5. Kerri Behrens – Flashy Little Step  3. Cameron Halliwell - I’ll Be Riding Shotgun   

Prime Time (13)                                      4. Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  

1. Tim Hoffmann – NPH Dunitall  5. Andrew Behrens – Smooth Lil Step   

2. Cameron Halliwell - Gunnerbeaglamour  6. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  

3. Gita Thomas – Q Vista Shooting Star  7. Lana Kelderman – Lil Whizznt Cash   

4. David Nixon – A Smooth Kitty  8. Cameron Halliwell – Gunner Shine Big Time  

5. Tracey Strelitz – Not Ruf Whiz Me  2023 Gold Buckle Futurity L3 (2)   

6. Jo-Ann McConnell – Ima Smoking Gun   1. Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  

RA Open Derby L4 (10)  2. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  

1. Warren Backhouse NPH Gunner Be A Goodnite  2023 Gold Buckle Futurity L2 (2)  

2. Lana Kelderman – Nu Too Much  1. Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  

3. Ashleigh Backhouse – NPH Chexy Nu It All  2. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  

4. John Wicks – Big River Custom LJ  2023 Gold Buckle Non-Pro Futurity L4 (7)  

5. Matthew Clifford – Son Of RC  1. Cameron Halliwell - I’ll Be Riding Shotgun  

6. Keiran Moses - Finallygotagunner    2. Errol Thomas – Sherons Sparkling Gun  

RA Open Derby L3 (5)   3. Andrew Behrens – Smooth Lil Step  

1. Matthew Clifford – Son Of RC  4. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  

2. Keiran Moses - Finallygotagunner    5. Cameron Halliwell – Gunner Shine Big Time  

3. Shane Sainsbury – Love To Loveya   2023 Gold Buckle Non-Pro Futurity L3 (4)  

4. David Manchon – FP Sniper    1 Andrew Behrens – Smooth Lil Step  

5. Stevie Oven – Topspin Jackie  2. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  

RA Open Derby L2 (5)  2023 Gold Buckle Non-Pro Futurity L2 (4)  

1. Matthew Clifford – Son Of RC  1 Andrew Behrens – Smooth Lil Step  

2. Keiran Moses - Finallygotagunner    2. Karen Lowe – NPH Nuitcoulddoit  

3. Shane Sainsbury – Love To Loveya   Non-Pro Derby L2 (21)  

4. David Manchon – FP Sniper    1. Tim Hoffmann – NPH Dunitall  

5. Stevie Oven – Topspin Jackie  2. Sarah Mammone – MPH La Revolution    

Non-Pro Derby L4 (23)  3. Adelaide Osler – Gunner Shake It  

1. Cameron Halliwell - Gunnerbeaglamour  =4 Gita Thomas – Q Vista Shooting Star  

2. Keiran Moses - Finallygotagunner  =4 Melanie Lindsay – Spin Me Ruf   

3. Tim Hoffmann – NPH Dunitall  6. Lynette Compton – ME Roosters Remichic  

4. Sarah Mammone – MPH La Revolution    

5. Adelaide Osler – Gunner Shake It  Freestyle (4)  

6. Gita Thomas – Q Vista Shooting Star  1. Paisley Kritikou – The Brand Of The Cat  

Non-Pro Derby L3 (22)  2. Tomi Rose Elliott - QP Dun Gun It   

1. Keiran Moses – Finallygotagunner   3. Lana Kelderman – Nu Too Much  

2 Tim Hoffmann – NPH Dunitall    

3 Sarah Mammone – MPH La Revolution      

4. Adelaide Osler – Gunner Shake It    

=5 Gita Thomas – Q Vista Shooting Star    

=5 Melanie Lindsay – Spin Me Ruf     
 


